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  TIMOVI   DEČACI

PLAVI   TIM
Opačić Dorijan TIP
Stanić Vidak TIP
Arsić Adam TIP
Raić Stefan TIP
Jelčić Filip TIP

CRVENI   TIM
Marković Sava BGT
Stanković Dimitrije BGT
Stanković Nikola BGT
Erić Mihajlo TCP
Petrov Aleksa TCP
Jovanović Aleksa FOR NE

ŽUTI   TIM
Karpov Timofei SS
Nešović Maksim MCI
Mitrović Budimir WS
Vuković Luka FOR NE
Rakić Todor AGR
Stojiljković Nikola PRM

ZELENI   TIM
Alatić Andrej CZ
Đurđević Andrej PRT
Lazarević Andrej KRU
Pešić Sergej Njegoš SIV
Tokić Stefan TAŽ
Todosijević Bogdan SET
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Opačić Dorijan 1 : 4 3³ : 4 4 : 3² 1 : 2 8 : 11 3
Marković Sava 4 : 1 2 : 4 4 : 1 3³ : 4 2 : 2 13 : 10 2
Karpov Timofei 4 : 2 4 : 2 4 : 1 3 : 0 12 : 5 1
Alatić Andrej 4 : 3³ 1 : 4 2 : 4 1 : 2 7 : 11 5
Todosijević Bogdan 3² : 4 4 : 3³ 1 : 4 1 : 2 8 : 11 4
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Stanić Vidak 0 : 4 3⁶ : 4 0 : 4 0 : 3 3 : 12 4
Stanković Dimitrije 4 : 0 4 : 1 4 : 3⁵ 3 : 0 12 : 4 1
Nešović Maksim 4 : 3⁶ 1 : 4 2 : 4 1 : 2 7 : 11 3
Đurđević Andrej 4 : 0 3⁵ : 4 4 : 2 2 : 1 11 : 6 2
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Arsić Adam 4 : 2 4 : 1 4 : 1 3 : 0 12 : 4 1
Stanković Nikola 2 : 4 4 :3¹⁰ 2 : 4 1 : 2 8 : 11 3
Mitrović Budimir 1 : 4 3¹⁰: 4 4 : 2 1 : 2 8 : 10 2
Lazarević Andrej 1 : 4 4 : 2 2 : 4 1 : 2 7 : 10 4
Jovanović Aleksa
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Raić Stefan 3⁶ : 4 1 : 4 3⁶ : 4 0 : 3 7 : 12 4
Erić Mihajlo 4 : 3⁶ 1 : 4 4 : 0 2 : 1 9 : 7 2
Vuković Luka

Pešić Sergej Njegoš 4 : 1 4 : 1 2 : 4 2 : 1 10 : 6 1
Stojiljković Nikola 4 : 3⁶ 0 : 4 4 : 2 2 : 1 8 : 9 3
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Jelčić Filip 0 : 4 0 : 4 0 : 4 0 : 3 0 : 12 4
Petrov Aleksa 4 : 0 4 : 1 0 : 4 2 : 1 8 : 5 2
Rakić Todor 4 : 0 1 : 4 0 : 4 1 : 2 5 : 8 3
Tokić Stefan 4 : 0 4 : 0 4 : 0 3 : 0 12 : 0 1



  TIMOVI   DEVOJČICE 

TIM  01
Jovičić Jelena GB
Soro Sofia GB
Younan Rae GB

TIM  02
Radoman Petra AGR
Višković Zoja AGR

TIM  03
Đurđević Milena PRT
Đorđević Aleksija HAR

TIM  04
Kabiljagić Anja DRI
Stromilo Eva BTN

TIM  05
Veljović Marija WS
Đurić Anđela SS
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Jovičić Jelena 4 : 2 4 : 1 4 : 1 3 : 0 12 : 4 1
Radoman Petra 2 : 4 4 : 2 4 : 1 2 : 1 10 : 7 2
Đurđević Milena 1 : 4 2 : 4 2 : 4 2 : 4 0 : 4 7 : 16 5
Kabiljagić Anja 1 : 4 4 : 2 4 : 0 2 : 1 9 : 6 3
Veljović Marija 1 : 4 4 : 2 0 : 4 1 : 2 5 : 10 4
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Soro Sofia 2 : 4 3³ : 4 3³ : 4 0 : 3 8 : 12 6
Višković Zoja 3⁶ : 4 4 : 1 0 : 4 1 : 2 7 : 9 4
Đorđević Aleksija 4 : 2 4 : 0 0 : 4 3 : 0 8 : 6 2
Stromilo Eva 4 : 3³ 4 : 3⁶ 0 : 4 2 : 1 8 : 10 3
Đurić Anđela 4 : 3³ 1 : 4 0 : 4 1 : 2 5 : 11 5
Younan Rae 4 : 0 4 : 0 4 : 0 3 : 0 12 : 0 1
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